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CHINESE NEW YEAR
CELEBRATIONS
AT YORK HOTEL

2 FEBRUARY TO 3 MARCH 2026



YORK HOTEL

SINGAPORE

LUNAR NEW YEAR TAKEAWAY SPECIALS
2 FEBRUARY TO 3 MARCH 2026

ITEM

Flavours of Fortune Combo (New!)

e Prosperity Lo Hei with Smoked Nordic Salmon and
Sliced Abalone (Large)

e Buddha Jumps Over The Wall (Vegetarian)

e Braised Duck with Sea Cucumber in Orange Plum
Sauce

e Steamed Multigrain Rice with Chinese Sausage,
Lotus Seed, Chestnut, Black Eye Pea and Sakura
Shrimp

e Double-boiled Snow Pear with Hawthorn Berry and
Peach Gum

Golden Treasure Seafood Pot (New!)

(Shellfish Broth with Assorted Seafood in Chinese Wine
with Rock Lobster, Crab Claw, Scallop, and Prawn)

Buddha Jumps Over The Wall (Vegetarian) (New!)
(Morel Mushroom, Cordyceps Flowers, Shark Fin Melon,
Chestnut, Shiitake Mushroom, Oyster Mushroom, Carrot,
Radish, Shanghai Green, Yam, and Red Date)

Braised Duck with Sea Cucumber in Orange Plum Sauce
(New!)

Fortune Herbal Chicken with Red Date and Goji Berry (New!)

Honey-glazed Pork Rib in Hawthorn Berry Sauce (New!)
served with Deep-fried Mini Mantou

Prosperity Lo Hei with Smoked Nordic Salmon and
Sliced Abalone

Stir-fried Tomato Garlic Prawn (New!)

Steamed Multigrain Rice with Chinese Sausage, Lotus
Seed, Chestnut, Black Eye Pea and Sakura Shrimp
(New!)

Abundance Yam Cake with Chinese Sausage and Dried
Shrimp

Traditional Yam Paste with Pumpkin and Gingko Nuts

Double-boiled Snow Pear with Hawthorn Berry and Peach
Gum (New!)

Smoked Nordic Salmon (for Prosperity Lo Hei)

Sliced Abalone (for Prosperity Lo Hei)

Pok Chui (crispy crackers for Prosperity Lo Hei)

SERVING SIZE

1 Set
(Serves 4-5
persons)

Serves 410 5
persons

Serves 410 5
persons

Serves 410 5
persons

Serves 410 5
persons

Serves 410 5
persons

Large
Regular

Serves 4- 5
persons

Serves 410 5
persons

Serves 410 5
persons

Serves 410 5
persons

Serves 410 5
persons

12 pieces

(sliced)

12 pieces

(sliced)

Per Packet

DBS/POSB, CITIBANK, UOB AND FDAWU MEMBERS ENJOY
15 per cent off orders with payment made by 9 February 2026

NET PRICE

$298

$238

$98

$98

$68

$68

$78

$68

$68

$58

$38

$38

$38

$18

$18

$3

Note: All prices indicated are inclusive of Goods and Services tax. For dine-in, items are subject to
10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax (GST). Please place your order three (3)

working days in advance.



